


2 22/07/2024 8:22 PMJulie Inman Grant

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1
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30 31

January 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

February 20232 January 2023 - 
8 January 2023
Monday, 2 January

Wednesday, 4 January

Friday, 6 January

Tuesday, 3 January

Thursday, 5 January

Saturday, 7 January

Sunday, 8 January





4 22/07/2024 8:22 PMJulie Inman Grant

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

January 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

February 202316 January 2023 - 
22 January 2023
Monday, 16 January

Wednesday, 18 January

Friday, 20 January

Tuesday, 17 January

Thursday, 19 January

Saturday, 21 January

Sunday, 22 January
12:35am - 10:30pm EK88 2.35pm : Zurich to Sydney; ref EK  
(Changed to Emirate flights) - Julie Inman Grant








